
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 Milestones 174 days Wed 01/05/19

2 Milestones 174 days Wed 01/05/19

3 Commencement 0 days Thu 01/08/19

4 Loan payment 0 days Mon 15/07/19

5 Start of fundraising 0 days Wed 01/05/19

6 Start on site 0 days Thu 01/08/19

7 Weathertight 0 days Mon 16/09/19

8 Completion 0 days Tue 31/12/19

9 Package appointments 0 days Thu 01/08/19

20 Fundraising 130 days Mon 03/06/19

21 Pledges / fundraising 130 days Mon 03/06/19

22 Fundraising Target 1 0 days Mon 03/06/19

23 Fundraising Target 2 0 days Mon 30/09/19

24 Fundraising Target 3 0 days Mon 02/12/19

25 Funds from Reserves 0 days Thu 01/08/19

26 Grant Funding 43 days Thu 01/08/19

27 Grant Milestone 1 0 days Thu 01/08/19

28 Grant Milestone 2 0 days Tue 01/10/19

29 VAT 42 days Fri 23/08/19

36 VAT Rebate 42 days Fri 20/09/19

43 Planning 25 days Thu 01/08/19

47 Construction 143 days Sat 01/06/19

48 Stripout 2 days Thu 01/08/19

49 Roofer 12 days Thu 01/08/19

50 Scaffold 5 days Thu 01/08/19

51 Reroof 5 days Thu 08/08/19

52 Fascias 2 days Thu 15/08/19

53 Joiner 16 days Mon 19/08/19

54 External wall panels 10 days Mon 19/08/19

55 Front door 2 days Mon 02/09/19

56 Toilet walls 2 days Wed 04/09/19

57 Store walls 2 days Fri 06/09/19

58 Windows 5 days Tue 10/09/19

59 Install new windows 5 days Tue 10/09/19

60 Floor 97 days Sat 01/06/19

61 Send tile for asbestos testing0 days Sat 01/06/19

62 Repair substrate 2 days Wed 12/06/19

63 Screed 1 day Tue 10/09/19

64 Curing time 20 days Wed 11/09/19

65 Lay new flooring 5 days Wed 09/10/19

66 Electrical 33 days Tue 10/09/19

67 First fix 5 days Tue 10/09/19

68 Second fix 2 days Wed 23/10/19

69 Plumbing 4 days Wed 11/09/19

70 Toilets 2 days Wed 11/09/19

71 Kitchen 2 days Fri 13/09/19

72 Kitchen fitout 5 days Wed 16/10/19

73 Decoration 5 days Wed 11/09/19

74 External Works 4 days Tue 17/09/19

75 External french drain 2 days Thu 19/09/19

76 Cladding treatment 2 days Tue 17/09/19

77 Contingency - 13% 100 days Thu 01/08/19

78 Professional fees 0 days Tue 01/10/19
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Project: village hall programme

Date: Mon 17/06/19


